
SPECIAL BELL SCHEDULES   (rev. 6/23/2021)

Mon / Wed / Fri Assembly Tuesday Assembly Thursday Assembly Tuesday Extended Advisory

Opening 7:50 - 7:55 5 7:50 - 7:55 5 7:50 - 7:55 5 7:50 - 7:55 5

Block A (2/1/1)   7:55 - 8:35 40 (1) 7:55 - 8:42 47 (1) 7:55 - 8:38 43 (1)  7:55 -  8:43 48

SCHWA 8:35 - 8:40 5 8:42 - 8:47 5 8:38 - 8:43 5 8:43 - 8:48 5

Passing 8:40 - 8:45 5 8:47 - 8:52 5 8:43 - 8:48 5 8:48 - 8:53 5

Advisory 8:53 - 9:38 45

Passing 9:38 - 9:43 5

Block B (3/2/2)  8:45 - 9:25 40 (4) 8:52 - 9:39 47 (2) 8:48 - 9:31 43  (4)  9:43 - 10:31 48

Recess 9:25 - 9:35 10 9:39 - 9:49 10 9:31 - 9:41 10 10:31 - 10:41 10

Passing 9:35 - 9:40 5 9:49 - 9:54 5 9:41 - 9:46 5 10:41 - 10:46 5

Block C (4/3/3)  9:40 - 10:20 40 (5) 9:54 - 10:41 47 (3) 9:46 - 10:29 43 (5)  10:46 - 11:34 48

Passing 10:20 - 10:25 5 10:41 - 10:46 5 10:29 - 10:34 5 11:34 - 11:39 5

Block D (5/5/4)  10:25 - 11:05 40 (6) 10:46 - 11:33 47 (4) 10:34 - 11:17 43

Lunch 11:05 - 11:40 35 11:33 - 12:08 35 11:17 - 11:52 35 11:39 - 12:14 35

Activity Period 12:14 - 12:24 10

Passing 11:40 - 11:45 5 12:08 - 12:13 5 11:52 - 11:57 5 12:24 - 12:29 5

Block E (6/6/5)  11:45 - 12:25 40 (7) 12:13 - 1:00 47 (7) 11:57 - 12:40 43 (6)  12:29 - 1:17 48

Passing 12:25 - 12:30 5 1:00 - 1:05 5 12:40 - 12:45 5 1:17 - 1:22 5

Block F (7/7/6)  12:30 - 1:10 40 (7)  1:22 - 2:10 48

Passing 1:10 - 1:15 5

Advisory 1:15 - 1:20 5 1:05 - 1:10 5 12:45 - 12:50 5

Passing 1:20 - 1:30 10 1:10 - 1:20 10 12:50 - 1:00 10

Assembly 1:30 - 2:10 40 1:20 - 2:10 50 1:00 - 1:40 40

Meetings (staff)


